DE CATALUNYA

DEL 5 AL 7 DE JULIOL 2024

Qualifying Practice Red

BARCELONA

Final Classification by Class

CIRCUIT DE BARCELONA-CATALUNYA
/. | 24H DE CATALUNYA DE MOTOCICLISME 2024

Circuitde
Barcelona
CATALUNYA

NoRiders
EWC

1 'I P. RODRIGUEZ / D. GONZALEZ / D. SANCHIS / D. VIETTI

2 8 N.THONI /P. ROMERO / A. TOLEDO

3 3J.PILOT/ G. PONS /D. SAEZ / M. SCHMIDT

4 4 D.CHECA /M. MIRALLES / C. HEDELIN / J. ZAMORANO
5 26 P- POLESSO / V. SCHAAL / P. SCHAAL / B. VIGNE

6 13 A ASTESENA / J. CABIBBD / M. MERIOT / J. BACCINI

7 294 S. GALLERT / B. HILPERT / M. BURGER / D. VERMAAS

8 71 F. BOULANGE / P. PAQUER / P. RABAUD / D. MARMION
Q 76 N. CHELL/ K. LE VERN / A. KADARI / S. ARNAUD

O-SBK
1 66 M. GINES / A. RODI / S. MORAIS / D. BUISSON
2 64 J. SALLABERRY / T. WOLFARTH / J. BACOT / F. BATS
3 69 M. GUILLAMET / F. RODRIGUEZ / C. PALOMARES / L. MIGUEL
4 73 E. NACIMIENTO / F. NOEL / F. DAUZATS / M. ADELE
5 36 A.VALLS / 1. ROMERO / G. GARCIA / J. POCORULL
6 222 V. ROEDEL / F. PICHON / K. LE VERN / A. CANU
7 87 T. DE SOUSA / S. LEVACHER / F. LALLEMENT / J. OLLIVIER
8 11 J. LENOCI / M. BUISSON /Y. MANIFESTI / J. DE LAFORCE
9 32 M. GENAIS / L. PEYRAT / B. CAYRE / J. SABATHE

10 333 C. LEROUX / M. LEROY / A. LESAUVAGE / C. LEPAND

SST1

1 86 M. PELLIZOTTI / C. GRANZOTTO / L. DE VLEESCHAUWER / R. MENZLI
2 63 C. MONFORT / 5. RAVELEAU / A. SIMON / T. POIRIER
3119 R. LASSAUSAIE / P. RIGAUD / A. COLONGE / P. MAILLOT

4 56 S-BOULAIS / K. OGOR / A. LE NET / D. POULIN

5 33 L. Pl /N. /'S. LA / F. DAURY
6 74 3. LOPEZ/S.BOU /R. DE ARRIBA / F. MORENO
7 23 X.LAYUNTA/ A. LOPEZ / D. CARRILLO / O. LUQUE
8
9

'l 'I 2 J. LEYNINGER / G. CASTINEL / B. FALGEROLES / C. BOUTIM

115 R MAHER / J. AKROYD / C. GENTIL / A. KENNY
1 o '| 99 L. BERGERON / M. CLEMENT / V. RUTOWSKI / D. MARTIN
11 7 M.LOPEZ/ A. ARRIBAS / O. AMADO / D. VENTURA
12 50 GUICHON / H. CHARVAUX / T. ROCHARD / F. PEREZ
13 84 S. PICOT / F. PERRIER / Y. PARISSOT / A. PERRIER
'I 4 3" M. LOPEZ / J. BRAUGE / J. BAPTISTA / Q. BRACQUEMART
15 83 R. UHLIG / S. MENZEL / M. MENZEL / F. UHLIG
1 6 82 D. FEVEREIRO / N. DAILLY / F. TOMEZYK / Y. BOURACHDENE
17 22 K. LUCAS / A. BONHOMME / J. BERTAUD / J. BRANCHE
18 99 M. BARADON / A. BIEUX / E. GUITTARD / C. DELAUNAY
19 34 M. GUIRIEC / R. SCHWARTZ / J. OLLIVIER / R. DUPAU
20 93 E. SERVIGNE / C. TROSZCZYNSKI / F. RODRIGUEZ / S. PAVOUX
21 98 A.BOIRA/ J. BALLESTER / N. TAULEIGNE / N. JANVIER
22 55 0. MARCET / J. ESTEVE / C. CRUZ / V. LOPEZ
23 18 L. SALVADOR / M. ROMAO / J. BLANC / X. MOLINES
24 237 T. QUODBACH / R. BILEM / J. PONCELET / T. SABIA
25 2" O R. SIBOLDI / Q. WISNIEWSKI / R. MARTINEZ / E. GALVEZ
26 19 N.DUVERNAY /Y. BERTHET / Y. BEDONI / L. MANGIER
27 70 E- BOUCER/ J. FRANGOIS / J. PEREIRA / A. CEBRON
28 100 G. REMY / M. GARNIER / J. BERNARD
29 4" F. JOUBERT / K. SIMONKLEIN / F. GUILEN /Y. FROMAGER

30 79S. FICKER / M. SPITZER / P. BUSCH / S. GUT
SSP6

1 28 W. BOURGEAIS / A. DE LA PUERTA / L. CAZALS / M. BOISDON

2 77 L. UNISSART / K. TROADEC / A. BELLARDIE / B. MULLER
3 81 B. CIVRAY / T. TROADEC / K. JACOBY / J. LENOBLE

4 95 J. BASTE / J. FRITSCH / M. LITRAN / T. ANGULO

5 116 M. CHOLET / J. PERRIER / E. PERRIER / H. ROYER

Team

FR Moto Racing Team
Team Bolliger Switzerland #8
Kawasaki Catala Aclam
Yamalube Folch Endurance
Moto Club de Gemenos
FRT - Endurance

JOJ Racing Team

Team Cognage

LPB Team

BMD Performance - B Motorsport

SRTeam 3C Motos

BOX 69 Racing Marvea
Friends & Family Team
Institut Castellarnau
Team Supermoto Racing
MCP #87

MV Racing Team

O4R Ducati Endurance Team Toulouse

NRT Endurance

Pitlane Endurance

PMS Racing Team

Zoo Riders Team

SKAD Racing

Nawak Racing Team
Dream RT - Martimotos.com
Més Competicié

Team LCR Endurance
TIER Yamaha

Artec

TSB Motos

Bornes Racing Team 74 #50
Team Hulk
Occit'Endurance

Die Glorreichen Sieben
Team Etone RN3 YAM
Kfert 22

CMT Racing #99
Guiracing Endurance
Team RB Racing

CAP Endurance

Dream RT - Bridgestone

Basomba Racing - Luso Ibérico |

2332 Racing

Team Grip Attack

Bornes Racing Team 74 #19
Atlantic Racing Team
Team Thuy Racing
RAC41

B&F Endurance Racing Sachsen

Basomba Racing - Luso Ibérico Il

Martimotos.com 77
Martimotos.com 81
Terrassa Exit - CET SXX
EMT17

Bike

YAMAHA YZF R-1
KAWASAKI ZX10R
KAWASAKI ZX10R
YAMAHA YZF R-1
YAMAHA YZF R-1
YAMAHA YZF R-1
KAWASAKI ZX10RR
HONDA CBR RR
BMW ST000RR

TRIUMPH YZF R-1
HONDA CBR 1000 RRR
KAWASAKI ZX10R
YAMAHA YZF R-1
KAWASAKI ZX10R
YAMAHA YZF R-1
YAMAHA YZF R-1
KAWASAKI ZX10R
DUCATI PANIGALE
YAMAHA YZF R-1

YAMAHA YZF-1000
YAMAHA YZF R-1
KAWASAKI ZX10R
YAMAHA YZF R-1 1000
YAMAHA YZF R-1
HONDA CBR 1000 R
SUZUKI GSX-R
YAMAHA YZF R-1
YAMAHA YZF R-1
KAWASAKI ZX10R
KAWASAKI ZX10R
YAMAHA YZF R-1
BMW S1000RR
YAMAHA YZF R-1
YAMAHA YZF R-1
YAMAHA YZF R-1
SUZUKI GSX-R

BMW ST000RR
SUZUKI GSX-R
HONDA CBR 1000
YAMAHA YZF R-1
HONDA CBR 1000 RR RS
YAMAHA YZF R-1
YAMAHA YZF R-1
HONDA CBR
YAMAHA YZF R-1
HONDA CBR RR
KAWASAKI ZX10R
HONDA CBR 1000 R
BMW M 1000 RR

YAMAHA YZF R-6
YAMAHA R6R
YAMAHA R6R
YAMAHA R6R
YAMAHA YZF R-6

Time

:45.118
:45.125
:46.931
:48.504
:51.797
:53.026
:54.243
:57.591
2:00.531

L e

:46.520
:49.246
:49.836
:50.215
:51.869
:52.436
:53.187
:54.862
:56.837
2:00.703

e s e e e

:47.558
:50.068
:51.572
:51.728
:52.100
:52.147
:52.447
:52.700
:52.833
:53.656
:53.937
:54.221
:54.439
:54.540
:54.844
:55.039
:55.208
:55.414
:55.477
:55.503
:55.559
:56.165
:57.413
:57.690
:57.873
:57.895
:59.797
:59.888
2:01.137
2:03.134

- e e e e e ) e e e ) e e el ) ek e e e e e e md

1:58.774
1:58.915
2:00.730
2:02.051
2:02.202

Lap Total Gap

9 11

6 9 +0.007 +0.007
11 14 +1.813 +1.806
10 13 +3.386 +1.573
12 13 +6.679 +3.293
6 7 +7.908 +1.229
3 6 +9.125 +1.217
6 8 +12.473 +3.348
9 11 +15.413 +2.940
7 8

4 6 +2.726 +2.726
8 9 +3.316 +0.590
12 15 +3.695 +0.379
12 12 +5.349 +1.654
7 8 +5916 +0.567
3 12 +6.667 +0.751
3 5 +8.342 +1.675
2 3 +10.317 +1.975
6 7 +14.183 +3.866
5 6

4 13 +2.510 +2.510
7 8 +4.014 +1.504
4 6 +4.170 +0.156
14 15 +4.542 +0.372
14 15 +4.589 +0.047
3 5 +4.889 +0.300
3 6 +5.142 +0.253
7 8 +5.275 +0.133
6 7 +6.098 +0.823
8 9 +6.379 +0.281
2 4 +6.663 +0.284
3 9 +6.881 +0.218
6 8 +6.982 +0.101
7 14 +7.286 +0.304
14 14 +7.481 +0.195
4 11 +47.650 +0.169
4 11 +7.856 +0.206
4 7 +4+7.919 +0.063
10 12 +7.945 +0.026
13 14 +8.001 +0.056
12 14 +8.607 +0.606
12 14 +9.855 +1.248
7 8 +10.132 +0.277
5 6 +10.315 +0.183
4 5 +10.337 +0.022
6 7 4+12.239 +1.902
7 9 +12.330 +0.091
2 3 +13.579 +1.249
5 7 4+15.576 +1.997
6 11

6 9 +0.141 +0.141
9 10 +1.956 +1.815
4 8 +3.277 +1.321
4 5 +3.428 +0.151

142.2
139.9
139.8
138.4
136.2

141.2
141.0
138.9
137.4
137.2
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Final Classification by Class
NoRiders Team Bike Time  Lap Total Gap Kph
Published at: ..cooovevininiiiiiee TrQCk Sfd'tUS: DRY
Stewards: Timekeeper:
David Fuentes, Enric Arrazola, Ndria Castro, Pablo Andrés, Albert Udina Denis del Pozo
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